TRADE FINANCE AND INSURANCE DIVISION

NAME




      PHONE

    ROOM   EMAIL ADDRESS

Jeffrey Abramson, Vice President           (202)565-3412           931
      Jeffrey.Abramson@Exim.Gov
Doreen Sukhdeo, (PMA)

     (202)565-3373           931         Doreen.Sukhdeo@Exim.Gov
Fax Number: 



     (202)565-3684


MEXICO/AMERICAS 

Annette Maresh, (Director)

      (202)565-3665
     911A    Annette.Maresh@Exim.Gov
Louis Bareno



      (202)565-3727
     936
      Luis.Bareno@Exim.Gov


Sergio Rivera-Zeballos

      (202)565-3215
     938A     Sergio.Rivera@Exim.Gov
Rita Turner-Baker, (PMA)

      (202)565-3670           936        Rita.Turner@Exim.Gov
AFRICA, ASIA, MIDDLE EAST

Rita Murrell, (Director)

      (202)565-3712           911
       Rita.Murrell@Exim.Gov
Anita Turi-Wright


      (202)565-3669
     935        Anita.Turi@Exim.Gov
Kyle Jackson



      (202)565-3927           905        Kyle.Jackson@Exim.Gov
Jenna Diallo



      (202)565-3409           931        Jenna.Diallo@Exim.Gov
Verna Workman, (PMA)

      (202)565-3406           931         Verna.Corbett@Exim.Gov
EUROPE AND CENTRAL ASIA

Vasilios Giannopoulos, (Director)            (202)565-3610
     907
      Vasilios.Giannopoulos@Exim.Gov
Ebru Bozacioglu


       (202)565-3907
     905
      Ebru.Bozacioglu@Exim.Gov
Patty Brewer



       (202)565-3788
     933       Patricia.Brewer@Exim.Gov
Thomas Fitzpatrick 


       (202)565-3642
     940
      Tom.Fitzpatrick@exim.gov
Doreen Sukhdeo, (PMA)

       (202)565-3373          931        Doreen.Sukhdeo@Exim.Gov
SPECIALTY RISK
Arnold Chow, (Director) 

        (202)565-3636         909        Arnold.Chow@Exim.Gov
Dwight Herow



        (202)565-3919
     940
       Dwight.Herow@Exim.Gov


Giovanna Wood


        (202)565-3941
     940A     Giovanna.Wood@Exim.Gov
Rita Turner-Baker, (PMA)
                    (202)565-3670         936        Rita.Turner@Exim.Gov
DIVISION FAX NUMBERS
Room 940



        (202)565-6678

Room 905



        (202565-3677
